PGRRCDE-OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

M.A Psyéhology (Semester-ll) Revised Time Table for Theory Contact Classes— 2024-2025

S.No | Date Day 9.00 am to 11.00 am fo 1.00 to 1.30 pm 1.30 pm to

i 11.00 am 1.00 pm 3.30 pm
1. | 29-11-2024 | Friday P-1 (201)/MA | P-Ii (202)/AA P-1il (203)/SA
2. 130-11-2024 | Saturday | P-I (201)/MA | P-Il (202)/AA L P-It (203)/SA
3. |01-12-2024 | Sunday | P-11 (202)/MS | P-III (203)/SA y P-1(201)/SR
4. 121-12-2024 | Saturday | P-11 (202)/PS | P-I1 (201)/MA P-lil (203)/SA
5. |22-12-2024 | Sunday -1 (201)/MA | P-I1l (203)/SA N | P-1l (202)/MS |

| 6. [28-12-2024 | Saturday | P-1(201)/MA | P-I(202)/PS c P-H1 (203)/SA
7. |29-12-2024 | Sunday -1 (201)/MA | P-IIl (203)/SA It (202)/MS
8. |05-01-2025 | Sunday -1 (201)/MA | P-HI (203)/SA H P-1i (202)/MS
9. | 12-01-2025 | Sunday | P-Ill (203)/SA | P-Il (202)/AA -1 (201)/SR
10. | 19-01-2025 | Sunday | P-Il (202)/MS | P-iI (203)/SA P-IW
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Paper -1 -201 (Health Psychology) —
Paper — I -202 (Positive Psychology) —

Paper — Ill — 203 (Social Psychology) — Dr.Samyukta Anne (SA)
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Dr. Suman Roy (SR) & Ms. M.Akshitha Reddy (MA)
Dr.P.Swathi (PS), Dr.A.Anupama (AA) & Ms.M.Swarna (MS)
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